2023 INCOME LIMITS FOR LOS ALAMOS COUNTY

Household
Size

Extremely
Low
Income
(30%
AMI)

$31,800

$36,350

$40,900

$45,400

$49,050

$52,700

$56,300

Very Low
Income
(50%
AMI)

$53,000

$60,550

$68,100

$75,650

$81,750

$87,800

$93,850

Low
Income
(80%
AMI)

$84,800

$96,880

$108,960

$121,040

$130,800

$140,480

$150,160

100%
AMI

$106,000

$121,100

$136,200

$151,300

$163,500

$175,600

$187,700




