	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Household							
Size							
Extremely	\$31,800	\$36,350	\$40,900	\$45,400	\$49,050	\$52,700	\$56,300
Low							
Income							
(30%							
ÂMI)							
Very Low	\$53,000	\$60,550	\$68,100	\$75,650	\$81,750	\$87,800	\$93,850
Income							
(50%							
AMI)							
Low	\$84,800	\$96,880	\$108,960	\$121,040	\$130,800	\$140,480	\$150,160
Income							
(80%							
ÂMI)							
100%	\$106,000	\$121,100	\$136,200	\$151,300	\$163,500	\$175,600	\$187,700
AMI							

2023 INCOME LIMITS FOR LOS ALAMOS COUNTY